APAL
AUB
AURO
BERK
CAN
CATO
CIN
CORT
DRY
FAIR
GRO
HOM
INT
ITH
LAN
LODI
MARA
MCGR
MOR
NEVA
NEW
NIC
ovID
OWE
POP
PORT
SENF
SPE
TRU
UNS
WAT
WAV
WEED

Reduced Match Eligibility for Construction Grants

Poverty Rate

15.60%
18.40%
3.60%
10.70%
6.40%
9.40%
19.00%
23.60%
10%
11.70%
12.80%
6.40%
18.70%
15.70%
6.50%
14.60%
10.80%
9.60%
9.50%
13.70%
14.80%
15.90%
13.40%
5.50%
8.90%
8.30%
11.80%
7.20%
9.80%
10%
12.40%
18.20%
8.60%

School Lunch Free/Reduced

36.6% / 8.5%
39.4% / 6.4%
34% / 8.8%
36.3% / 8.4%
38.2% / 10.1%
33% / 7.3%
41.9% /[ 7.6%
38.8% / 8.5%
35.7% / 7.3%
38.8% / 8.5%
34.6% / 8.6%
30.1% / 7.3%
39.3% / 14.7%
30.6% / 6.1%
18.3% / 4.3%
39.3% / 14.7%
39% / 11.7%
32.6% / 13.6%
32.4% / 8.8%
36.3% / 8.4%
55.3% / 13.3%
40.7% [/ 12.6%
39.3% / 14.7%
36.6% / 8.5%
34% / 8.8%
31.1% / 6.3%
28.4% [/ 7.3%
34% / 13.8%
22.5% / 6.6%
23.1% / 7.1%
38.7% / 8.6%
39% / 7.5%
18.8% / 6.2%

Eligible?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes

No

No
Yes
Yes

No



