Reduced Match Eligibility for Construction Grants

	Poverty Rate	School Lunch Free/Reduced	Eligible?
APAL	15.60%	36.6% / 8.5%	Yes
AUB	18.40%	39.4% / 6.4%	Yes
AURO	3.60%	34% / 8.8%	Yes
BERK	10.70%	36.3% / 8.4%	Yes
CAN	6.40%	38.2% / 10.1%	Yes
CATO	9.40%	33% / 7.3%	Yes
CIN	19.00%	41.9% / 7.6%	Yes
CORT	23.60%	38.8% / 8.5%	Yes
DRY	10%	35.7% / 7.3%	Yes
FAIR	11.70%	38.8% / 8.5%	Yes
GRO	12.80%	34.6% / 8.6%	Yes
HOM	6.40%	30.1% / 7.3%	Yes
INT	18.70%	39.3% / 14.7%	Yes
ITH	15.70%	30.6% / 6.1%	Yes
LAN	6.50%	18.3% / 4.3%	No
LODI	14.60%	39.3% / 14.7%	Yes
MARA	10.80%	39% / 11.7%	Yes
MCGR	9.60%	32.6% / 13.6%	Yes
MOR	9.50%	32.4% / 8.8%	Yes
NEVA	13.70%	36.3% / 8.4%	Yes
NEW	14.80%	55.3% / 13.3%	Yes
NIC	15.90%	40.7% / 12.6%	Yes
OVID	13.40%	39.3% / 14.7%	Yes
OWE	5.50%	36.6% / 8.5%	Yes
POP	8.90%	34% / 8.8%	Yes
PORT	8.30%	31.1% / 6.3%	Yes
SENF	11.80%	28.4% / 7.3%	No
SPE	7.20%	34% / 13.8%	Yes
TRU	9.80%	22.5% / 6.6%	No
UNS	10%	23.1% / 7.1%	No
WAT	12.40%	38.7% / 8.6%	Yes
WAV	18.20%	39% / 7.5%	Yes
WEED	8.60%	18.8% / 6.2%	No